Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 183 billion
. 184 billion
. 185 billion
. 186 billion

1 Paksitan has approximaetly ....... of coal reserves.

. 65.5 million
. 65.6 milion
65.7 million
. 65.8million

2 Pakistan currently has a work force of about people.

1973
1974
1985
1986

3 The first dry port of Pakistan was constructed in.

America
Russia
France
China

4 Gwader sea-poart has been built with the help of.

Pasni

Bin Qasim
Gwadar
Karachi

5 The oldest sea-port in Pakistan is

1978-83
1983-88
1993-98
1970-75

6 Duraton of 8th Five Year Development plan is.

1978-83
1983-88
1990-95
1970-75

7 Duraton of 6th Five Year Development plan is.

1978-83
1985-90
1990-95
1970-75

8 Duraton of 5th Five Year Development plan is.

1955-60
1960-65
1965-70
1970-75

9 Duraton of 4th Five Year Development plan is.

1955-60
1960-65
1965-70
1970-75

10 Duraton of 3rd Five Year Development plan is
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