

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Paksitan has approximaetly of coal reserves.	A. 183 billion B. 184 billion C. 185 billion D. 186 billion
2	Pakistan currently has a work force of about people.	A. 65.5 million B. 65.6 million C. 65.7 million D. 65.8million
3	The first dry port of Pakistan was constructed in.	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1985 D. 1986
4	Gwader sea-poart has been built with the help of.	A. America B. Russia C. France D. China
5	The oldest sea-port in Pakistan is	A. Pasni B. Bin Qasim C. Gwadar D. Karachi
6	Duraton of 8th Five Year Development plan is.	A. 1978-83 B. 1983-88 C. 1993-98 D. 1970-75
7	Duraton of 6th Five Year Development plan is.	A. 1978-83 B. 1983-88 C. 1990-95 D. 1970-75
8	Duraton of 5th Five Year Development plan is.	A. 1978-83 B. 1985-90 C. 1990-95 D. 1970-75
9	Duraton of 4th Five Year Development plan is.	A. 1955-60 B. 1960-65 C. 1965-70 D. 1970-75
10	Duraton of 3rd Five Year Development plan is	A. 1955-60 B. 1960-65 C. 1965-70 D. 1970-75